List price w.e.f 09th April, 2026MCB | RCCB | Isolator | DB
P r e c i s e P r e c i s e
p e r f o r m e rp e r f o r m e r
P r e c i s e
p e r f o r m e r
Miniature Circuit Breaker (MCBs) - ‘C’ Curve
(In accordance with IS/IEC 60898-1) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz, 7.5 kA Suitable for Motor and other Inductive loads HSN Code - 8536
w.e.f 09th April, 2026
List Price
X7 MCB
Miniature Circuit Breaker (MCBs) - ‘B’ Curve
(In accordance with IS/IEC 60898-1) 240 V, 50 Hz, 7.5 kA Suitable for lighting and other resistive loads HSN Code - 8536
SP MCB ‘B’ Curve
Description Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit
6 A SP MCB DHMYBSPM006 ` 194.00
10 A SP MCB DHMYBSPM010 ` 194.00
16 A SP MCB DHMYBSPM016 ` 194.00
20 A SP MCB DHMYBSPM020 ` 194.00
25 A SP MCB DHMYBSPM025 ` 194.00
32 A SP MCB DHMYBSPM032 ` 194.00
SP MCB ‘C’ Curve
Description Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit
6 A SP MCB DHMYCSPM006 ` 194.00
10 A SP MCB DHMYCSPM010 ` 194.00
16 A SP MCB DHMYCSPM016 ` 194.00
20 A SP MCB DHMYCSPM020 ` 194.00
25 A SP MCB DHMYCSPM025 ` 194.00
32 A SP MCB DHMYCSPM032 ` 194.00
40 A SP MCB DHMYCSPM040 ` 588.00
63 A SP MCB DHMYCSPM063 ` 720.00
SPN MCB ‘C’ Curve
Description Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit
6 A SPN MCB DHMYCSNM006 ` 791.00
10 A SPN MCB DHMYCSNM010 ` 791.00
16 A SPN MCB DHMYCSNM016 ` 791.00
20 A SPN MCB DHMYCSNM020 ` 791.00
25 A SPN MCB DHMYCSNM025 ` 791.00
32 A SPN MCB DHMYCSNM032 ` 791.00
40 A SPN MCB DHMYCSNM040 ` 1178.00
63 A SPN MCB DHMYCSNM063 ` 1266.00
DP MCB ‘C’ Curve
Description Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit
6 A DP MCB DHMYCDPM006 ` 856.00
10 A DP MCB DHMYCDPM010 ` 856.00
16 A DP MCB DHMYCDPM016 ` 856.00
20 A DP MCB DHMYCDPM020 ` 856.00
25 A DP MCB DHMYCDPM025 ` 856.00
32 A DP MCB DHMYCDPM032 ` 856.00
40 A DP MCB DHMYCDPM040 ` 1268.00
63 A DP MCB DHMYCDPM063 ` 1369.00
TP MCB ‘C’ Curve
Description Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit
6 A TP MCB DHMYCTPM006 ` 1415.00
10 A TP MCB DHMYCTPM010 ` 1415.00
16 A TP MCB DHMYCTPM016 ` 1415.00
20 A TP MCB DHMYCTPM020 ` 1415.00
25 A TP MCB DHMYCTPM025 ` 1415.00
32 A TP MCB DHMYCTPM032 ` 1415.00
40 A TP MCB DHMYCTPM040 ` 2060.00
63 A TP MCB DHMYCTPM063 ` 2234.00
FP MCB ‘C’ Curve
Description Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit
6 A FP MCB DHMYCFPM006 ` 1985.00
10 A FP MCB DHMYCFPM010 ` 1985.00
16 A FP MCB DHMYCFPM016 ` 1985.00
20 A FP MCB DHMYCFPM020 ` 1985.00
25 A FP MCB DHMYCFPM025 ` 1985.00
32 A FP MCB DHMYCFPM032 ` 1985.00
40 A FP MCB DHMYCFPM040 ` 2629.00
63 A FP MCB DHMYCFPM063 ` 2764.00
Note: *Cat. Nos mentioned in Bold are MTO (Make to Order) SKUs, Please connect with Havells representative
for MOQ (Minimum Order Quantity) details & manufacturing lead time before placing order.
PRECISE PERFORMER
w.e.f 09th April, 2026
List Price
Double Pole RCCB ‘AC’ Type
Description 30 mA Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit 100 mA Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit
25 A DP RCCB DHRYCTDF030025 ` 3018.00 DHRYCTDF100025 ` 3018.00
32 A DP RCCB DHRYCTDF030032 ` 3060.00 DHRYCTDF100032 ` 3060.00
40 A DP RCCB DHRYCTDF030040 ` 3060.00 DHRYCTDF100040 ` 3060.00
63 A DP RCCB DHRYCTDF030063 ` 4142.00 DHRYCTDF100063 ` 4142.00
HSN Code - 8536
Residual Current Circuit Breakers/Earth Leakage Circuit Breakers (RCCBs/ELCBs) - ‘AC’ Type
(In accordance with IS 12640-1 & IEC 61008-1) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz with 10 kA short circuit withstand capacity
X7 RCCB
Four Pole RCCB ‘AC’ Type
Description 30 mA Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit 100 mA Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit
40 A FP RCCB DHRYCRFF030040 ` 4453.00 DHRYCRFF100040 ` 4532.00
63 A FP RCCB DHRYCRFF030063 ` 4610.00 DHRYCRFF100063 ` 4696.00
Four Pole ISOLATOR
Description Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit
40 A FP Isolator DHMYIFPX040 ` 1324.00
63 A FP Isolator DHMYIFPX063 ` 1340.00
X7 ISOLATOR (Switching Devices)
MCB Isolators (AC-22 A, In accordance with IEC 60947-3) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz HSN Code - 8536
Double Pole ISOLATOR
Description Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit
40 A DP Isolator DHMYIDPX040 ` 582.00
63 A DP Isolator DHMYIDPX063 ` 718.00
X7 ISOLATOR
Plug & Socket Box with Plastic Plug
Description Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit
20 A DP Plug & Socket With Plastic Plug DHDPHDP020 ` 936.00
20 A SPN Plug & Socket With Plastic Plug DHDPHSN020 ` 936.00
With provision to mount MCB
Plug & Socket Box
HSN Code - 8537
*Product is offered with provision for MCB.
MCB to be bought seperately.
Cat. No. DHDPHSN020 - Provision is offered for 10 A - 20 A SP MCB.
Cat. No. DHDPHDP020 - Provision is offered for 10 A - 20 A DP MCB.
Z
H
D
P
L0
00
73
/J
A
N
26
/F
E
B
26
Havells India Ltd.
Corp Office: QRG Towers, 2D, Sector-126, Expressway, Noida-201304 (U.P), Ph. +91-120-3331000
Email: marketing@havells.com, www.havells.com
Consumer Care No.: 08045 77 1313
Join us on Facebook at www.facebook.com/havells and share your ways to save planet!
CIN - L31900DL1983PLC016304
Copyright Subsists. Imitation of trade dress, graphics and color scheme of this document is a punishable offence.
Actual products may vary in colour, design, description and colour combination etc.
Although every effort has been made to ensure accuracy in the compilation of the technical detail within this publication. Specifications & performance data are constantly
changing. Current details should therefore be checked with Havells Group.
PRECISE PERFORMER
Terms & Conditions: • Prices are in Indian `. • The List prices are inclusive of GST. • List price are for qty. 1 N • This List Price supercedes all our previous Price Lists.
• Prices are subject to change without notice. • Company reserves the right to issue amendments, which may arise due to any errors in the list price.
X7 DB
HSN Code - 8537
HSN Code - 8537
X7  SPN Distribution Board
With provision for DP MCB/Isolator/RCCB as incomer and SP MCBs as outgoings.
X7 TPN Distribution Board
With provision for FP MCB/Isolator/RCCB as incomer and SP MCBs as outgoings.
SPN Distribution Boards
No. of Ways Incomer Outgoing Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit
4 way 2 2 DHDESHODOW04 ` 1525.00
6 way 2 4 DHDESHODOW06 ` 1772.00
8 way 2 6 DHDESHODOW08 ` 1955.00
12 way 2 10 DHDESHODOW12 ` 2395.00
16 way 2 14 DHDESHODOW16 ` 3107.00
TPN Distribution Boards
No. of Ways Incomer Outgoing Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit
4 way Eco. 4 4+4+4 DHDPTHODXW04 ` 3912.00
4 way 8 4+4+4 DHDPTHODXW48 ` 4844.00
6 way 8 6+6+6 DHDPTHODXW06 ` 4854.00
8 way 8 8+8+8 DHDPTHODXW08 ` 6255.00
w.e.f 09th April, 2026
List Price